GC Accessories
251
Vespel ferrules
Capillary column nuts
• Metal ferrules for fused silica GC columns and tubing
• Ideal for GC/MS
• Eliminate contamination from vespel or graphite
• Eliminate annoying leaks
• Reduce air background
• No more retightening of Vespel ferrules after temperature cycling
• Reduce GC and MS down time
SilTite Ferrules
SilTite nuts and ferrules
Capillary Nuts
Agilent Supplies/Parts
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Vespel Ferrules
1/16” to 0.4mm, short, for 0.25mmID columns 10 5181-3322 062M-4016
1/16” to 0.5mm, short, for 0.32mmID columns 10 5062-3513 062M-4026
1/16” to 0.8mm, short, for 0.53mmID columns 10 5062-3511 062M-4036
1/16” to 0.4mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 5182-0740 062M-4046
1/16” to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 5182-0741 062M-4056
1/16” to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 5182-0742 062M-4066
1/16” 2-hold, 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 062M-4076
1/16” ID Straight 10 062M-4086
1/8” ID Straight 10 062M-4096
1/4” ID Straight 10 0700-1327 062M-4106
1/8” Reducing to 1/16” for 1/16”OD columns 10 062M-4116
1/4” Reducing to 1/16”, for 1/16”OD tubing 10 062M-4126
1/4” Reducing to 1/8”, for 1/8”OD tubing 10 062M-4136
1/16” Blank, no holes 10 5021-7133 062M-4146
1/8” Blank, no holes 10 062M-4156
1/4” Blank, no holes 10 062M-4166
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Capillary Nuts
Stainless steel capillary nut for short ferrules 2 5181-8830 062M-5012
Stainless steel capillary nut for standard ferrules 2 05921-21170 062M-5022
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
SilTite Ferrules Kit : 10 Ferrules, 2 Nuts
For MSD, 0.10 to 0.25mmID Columns 1 5181-8361 062M-6011
For MSD, 0.32mmID Columns 1 5181-8362 062M-6021
For MSD, 0.45 to 0.53mmID Columns 1 5181-8363 062M-6031
For Split/Spliless, 0.10 to 0.25mmID Columns 1 062M-6041
For Split/Spliless, 0.32mmID Columns 1 062M-6051
For Split/Spliless, 0.45 to 0.53mmID Columns 1 062M-6061
SilTite Ferrules Kit : 10 Ferrules, 2 Nuts, 2 Inlet Base Seals
For Split/Spliless, 0.10 to 0.25mmID Columns 1 062M-6071
For Split/Spliless, 0.32mmID Columns 1 062M-6081
For Split/Spliless, 0.45 to 0.53mmID Columns 1 062M-6091
Replacement
SilTite Ferrules 0.4mm for 0.1 to 0.25mmID Columns 10 5188-5361 062M-6106
SilTite Ferrules 0.5mm for 0.32mmID Columns 10 5188-5362 062M-6116
SilTite Ferrules 0.8mm for 0.53mmID Columns 10 5188-5363 062M-6126
SilTite Nuts 5 062M-6135